
Dates For Your Diary 

We have got such a busy term coming up, and thought it might be useful to share the plan of action in 
advance. All of these dates can be found on our school website. 

April
Mon 22nd April All day Bank Holiday Monday – School CLOSED

Tues 23rd April All day Staff Training Day – School CLOSED

Wed 24th April
8.55am Children return to school after Easter Holidays

All day Tempest to do Class Photographs

3.00 – 3.20pm Y2 SATS meeting

Thurs 25th April
All day Y4 Baltic & Quayside Artwork Project

All day Daily Mile Relaunch

12.15pm Y6 parents invited in for lunch

Fri 26th April
All day Y3 visit Shiremoor Adventure Playground

All day Y4 Tynemouth Walk

Mon 29th April 3.00 – 3.20pm Y6 SATs meeting

May
Wed 1st April KS1 SAT’s this month

Thurs 2nd May All day Election day - Nursery & Early Life CLOSED

Fri 3rd May 3.00pm- 3.20pm iPad parents meeting – Current Y1 & Y2

Mon 6th May All day Bank Holiday Monday – School CLOSED

Mon 13th May – 
Fri 17th May

KS2 SAT’s week 

Fri 17th May All day Non-Uniform day for Tombola donations

Tues 21st May
9.05-9.35am NSPCC Assembly – Rec & KS1

10.00-10.30am NSPCC Assembly – KS2

Wed 22nd May
9.00-4.00pm Girl’s Football Team Tournament

2.00 – 4.00pm SMPS Annual Summer Fair

Thurs 23rd May
All day Outdoor Classroom Day

9.00-4.00pm Boys Football Team Tournament

Fri 24th May
All day Non-Uniform day – no donation required

1.00-3.20pm Alice in Wonderland Panto Production Rec – Y6

3.25pm Children break up for half term holiday

June
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Mon 3rd June 8.55am Children return to school after half term holiday

All day Y4 European Day (Blue & Gold)

Tues 4th June All day NSPCC workshops Y5&6

Wed 5th June 9.30-3.00pm 30 x Y5 pupils visit Seven Stories

Wed 12th June
All Day Annual Summer Trip to Wallington Hall (Y1-6)

9.00-3.30pm EYFS Animal Adventure Day

Tues 18th June All Day Y3 Beach Day

Thurs 20th June All Day Y5 Pedestrian Tunnel Reopening event

Mon 24th June All Day KS1 & KS2 Sports Day

Wed 26th June
All Day Whole School Art Day

10.00-11.00am 
2.00-3.00pm

Nursery & Early Life Sensory Under the Sea day

3.30pm Annual Reports hand out to parents

Thurs 27th June All day Greenpower Car Race event @ Gateshead 
Stadium

July 
Mon 1st July All day Contingency Sports day (if weather is bad on 

24.6.19)

Tues 2nd July 1.30 – 3.00pm Super Splash Hero’s Event - Environmental 
Education Programme

Wed 10th July 5.30 – 7.30pm Year 6 Prom

Tues 16th July
10.00 – 10.45am Attendance Breakfast 100% only

2.00 – 3.00pm Children to be in new classes

Wed 17th July
All day Y5 Final Exhibition

All day EYFS Sports Day 
10.00am – 11.00am: F3, F1A & morning 2’s 
2.00 - 3.00pm: F2, F1P & afternoon 2’s

10.45 – 11.00am Attendance Ice Cream Party – 98% & above

Thurs 18th July 9.30-10.30am Children to be in new classes

Fri 19th July 
All day Non-Uniform Day – No donation required

3.25pm Children break up for Summer holidays

September
Mon 2nd Sept All day Staff Training Day – School CLOSED

Tues 3rd Sept 8.55am Children return after Summer holidays
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N.B.As we are making you aware of events months in advance, any dates and times are subject to change. 
We would always inform you with as much notice as possible and will issue an updated version of Dates for 

your Diary as required.


